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Name: 5a E Lighthouse 1 Unit 2 voc 13.01.2022

Let's practice the vocabulary of Unit 2!

station 1
a house

1  Match the words.

street

dream

house

road

flat

Haus

Straße

Wohnung

Landstraße

Traum

2  Find all rooms of a house. Mark them in your favourite colour.

E V N H A L L H W G I P B E D R O O M M

P F H A B O A L R O A D Ö V S O Z N V X

Ä O X C D D Ä R B U D H G A R D E N R W

Ö Y X V U R A T G A R A G E F I K R X G

G S H Ö B Ü E Ü J C B P T H Q I Q E K B

E Y Ö Ö A W V N G N Q R H F A M Ö A X Ü

G Ö N B T J Ü W N U R K I T C H E N V F

H Z Q K H Ä H J Ä P Z Y N Ü Ö W V U B F

G P X P R L I V I N G R O O M J L B C

I G Ö V O Q E O A F D L F Z L J D A X E

Ä A A H O L F I V Ö K Z I U Ä W V Ä I I

L R G L M N Ü F M H Ä K Y R N X Ä A N K

A E Z M Y F Ö Z X M Ä D L R D N H Ä E S

E G C F N O V U A N F Ö T O I L E T L T

G E S G C N O V N W X B B Ä E G X F N B

O F W Q N G B U Y D K Ö N D N Ü X T H C

H W L Ä W Ä T Ü Q H J A X I Z G J M R F
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Let's practice the vocabulary of Unit 2!

station 2
a family

3 What are your mum and your dad?

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1

2

3
2

4
7

5

1

6

7
6 4

5 3

Großeltern1

Onkel2

Tante3

Cousin, Cousine4

Schwester5

Bruder6

Stiefmutter7
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Let's practice the vocabulary of Unit 2!

station 3
a room

malvorlage, ausmalbild, bett

4  Colour the picture. Then write sentences in your
exercise book. You can start like this: „The bed is
brown.“

Male das Bild aus. Dann schreibe passende Sätze in dein
Heft, z.B. „The bed is brown.“.
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